
Bal Bharati Public School, Navi Mumbai
(A constituent unit of Child Education Society (Regd ), Delhi)

Plot No. 5, Sector 4, Kharghar, Navi Mumbai, pin: 410210

Members of PTA Executive Committee (EC) for the year ZO22-23

Date: 17.09.2022
Office Bearers

Sr. No. Official's Nanre Desiqnation Email
1 Mrs Kalpana Dwivedi Principal & Chairperson kalpana,dwivedi@balbharati.org

I IVr Avinash Kulkarni Secretary avinash, kulkarni@nm.balbharati.oro

3 Dr. Snigdha Misra Vice Chairperson snigdharani@itm edu

4 Mrs Neelima Sonkusale Joint Secretary - I neelima.sonkusale@omail.com

5 IVrs Lalha S Joint Secretary - ll ;hiva lathaT5@gmail com

Parent Representatives

Sr. No Parent's Name Class EmaillD
1 lVrs Shipra Chandra PS mishra_shipra@yahoo.com

2 Mrs Madhuri Kumari PP ritz2mads@gmail,com

3 lVrs Charru Das Babbar 1 charu dasl 982@gmail.com

4 Mrs TanLr Bhatnagar 2 tanu 1 bhatnagar@gmail.com

5 Vrs Neelima Sonkusale 3 neelima,sonkusale@gmail.com

6 Vrs Gurpreet Kaur 4 ;urpreetpadda39'1@gmail.com
7 l\4r Biplab Roy 5 :iplab.royB4@gmail,com

B Mrs Priti Dake 6 pvdake24@gmail,com

9 Mrs Chhavi 7 :hhavi0202@gmail,com

10 Mr Narendra Deshmukh B naren cbd@gmail.com

11 lVrs Swapnali Patil I diksheelpatil@gmail.com

12 Dr, Snigdha IVisra 10 snigdharani@itm,edu
'13 Mrs Latha S 11 shiva lathaT5@gmail.com

14 Dr, Dunruashini Gupta 12 Jumashini@gmail.com

Teacher Representatives

Sr. No. Teacher's Name Class EmaillD
1 Ms Neelam Soni DOIO neelam,soni@nm, balbharati.org

2 Ms SLrwarchala S ngh PP suwarchala.singh@nm. balbharati.org
3 Ms Meena Dorge 1 meena.dorge@nm balbharati.org

4 Ms Shallini Dhir 2 shalini.dhir@nm.balbharati.org

5 Ms Seema Choudhary J ;eema,choudhary@nm.balbharati.org

o Ms Renu Kandpal 4 renu.kandpal@nm.balbharati.org

7 Ms Seema Singh 5 seema.singh@nm. balbharati.org

B Mr Vilay lVansukhe 6 vijay mansuke@nm balbharati.org
o Mr Venkatesh Ramaiah 7 venkatesh.ramaiah@nm.balbharati.org

10 Ms Sapna Sreekumar 8 sapna.sreekumar@nm.balbharati.org
11 Ms Lagnajita Chatteqee 9 lagnalita chatterjee@nm balbharati,org
12 Ms Anjali Kapri '10 rnjali kapri@nm balbharati.org
13 Ms Poornirna Sain 11 roornima.sain@nm.balbharati.org

14 l\/r Avinash Kulkarni tl avinash.kulkarni@nm balbharati.org

Principal


